## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

•			
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General privacy protections, and Provider' term, or schedule of services, or Subscribing LEA may also agree tunique needs of the Subscribing material change in the applicable the originating Service Agreeme	d 06/28/2021, to any other LEA (" Offer") through its signature bel s signature shall not necessarily to any other provision not add to change the data provided by LEA. The Provider may withdraw privacy statues; (2) a material chant; or three (3) years after the should send the	Subscribing LEA") who accepts this Glow. This General Offer shall extend obind Provider to other terms, such as dressed in this DPA. The Provider ar Subscribing LEA to the Provider to so with General Offer in the event of nange in the services and products list date of Provider's signature to this exigned Exhibit.	eneral only to price, and the uit the : (1) a steed in
PROVIDER: Intrado Interactive Services	Corporation		
Vikram Krishnan	Digitally signed by Vikram Krishnan Date: 2021.07.15 16:26:31 -04'00'	Date: 07/15/2021	
Printed Name: Vikram Krishnan  Title/Position: General Manager  2. Subscribing LEA  A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Sycamore CUSD 427 and Intrado Interactive Services Corporation  **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **			
Subscribing LEA:			
BY:	ortational data and the second of the second	Date: 10-17-2024	
Printed Name: Daniel E. Oberg	Title/Posi	tion:Director of Business	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Community High School District 94			
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF	LEA:	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT	
Name: Daniel E	. Oberg		

Title:

Address:

Email:

Telephone Number:

Director of Business

630-876-6220

326 Joliet Street, West Chicago, IL 60185

doberg@d94.org